

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 267 OF 2019
IN
SECOND APPEAL (ST) NO. 36190 OF 2018

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearance, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's order
--	--------------------------

CORAM : V. R. Kachare
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)

Date : 18/11/2019

Adv. Mahendra Agavekar present for the Applicant

The Learned Advocate Shri Agavekar has pointed out that Advocate Shri A.P. Shirke & N.V. Masurkar are representing the R.No.1B & 1C. It shows that they are appeared for them. Thus, there is no need to issue notice.

Office to verify and proceed.

sd/-
REGISTRAR (JUDL-II)